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Section 1457.660  Retention of Bills and Other Forms  

Bills of lading, written estimates, inventory sheets, storage contracts and warehouse receipts, weight tickets, insurance policies or other forms for each shipment transported under the authority of a license issued by the Illinois Commerce Commission must be kept as part of the records of the carrier for a minimum of 3 years. 
